

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN No: CRLP.No.5891 & 7362 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	31.03.2026	<u>NTR, J</u> Heard Mr.M.S.Prasad learned senior counsel appearing for the petitioner and Mr.M.Vivakananda Reddy learned APP, appearing for respondent No.1. List this matter on 06.05.2026 under the caption "For Orders". _____ NTR, J Mrkr	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE